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Anlage
Neuwiesenstr. 47, 75417 Lienzingen

Hallenadresse
Neuwiesenstr. 47, 75417 Lienzingen
T 07041/ 8181932

Sportwart/in
Thater, Kevin
T 017662466446 kevin_thaeter@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Hebeda, Luca Johannes
T 0151 10423758 Ih@outlook.de
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Junioren U18 1 (4er)
MF: Luca Johannes Hebeda

m 0151 10423758; Ih@outlook.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Hebeda, Luca Johannes
King, Simon
Ruoff, Marco
Fritsch, Tim
Bladek, Ben
Common, Max
Reiss, Luis

Kriso, Lukas
Dettinger, Finn
Stark, Simon
Schoénebeck, Lars
Hohl, Benedict
de Vries, Lucas
Dietz, Hannes

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10200968
10656968
10463946
10469275
10754113
10463942
10200966
10556421
10666292
10267607
10352400
10257267
10466950
10368940

LK DR Info
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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